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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report:  9/05/08 
Ending date for report:    9/11/08 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/05/08 THRU  9/11/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00000141  SITE SITE REVIEW                                    2102 ICEWINE DR 001                  
BEST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 
-----------        1/25/08                                       ARL    001    001  I 00              
WEBER, GARY CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/11/08       378996 
----------- 
08-00000969  329N COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE     1024 N 30 ST IRR                     
BILLINGS CLINICCNTR OF BLGS 



-----------        6/02/08                                       NEL    007    013  I   A11610        
KNIFE RIVER-BILLINGS        PU 
                                                                 A11610 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  PARKING LOT                              ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/05/08       300000 
----------- 
08-00001318  327W COM NEW WAREHOUSE                              1010 INTERMOUNTAIN ST                
BROCOPP LLC 
-----------        7/17/08                                       RFT    000    001  I                 
JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 C16383 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERMOUNTAIN DISTRIBUTING               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/08/08      3052278 
                          BLDC 01 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/08/08      3052278 
----------- 
08-00001334  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              4614 BRUCE AVE                       
PHELPS, DAVID L 
-----------        7/18/08                                       CAC    003    003  I   A 4064 
                                                                 A04064 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW ADDITION                             ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/05/08        20560 
----------- 
08-00001574  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 4142 RANGEVIEW DR                    
BOYER LAND LLC 
-----------        8/19/08                                       RH8    017    025A I                 
DESIGN BUILDERS, INC. 
                                                                 A29809 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/05/08       250808 
----------- 
08-00001595  437R COM REMODEL                                    820 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD             
NA 
-----------        8/20/08                                       SLH    001    005E I                 
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000  RETAIL SPACE-CANDY TOWN USA              ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/08/08        50000 
----------- 
08-00001641  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 2362 CRIMSON LN                      
BOYER LAND LLC 
-----------        8/27/08                                       RH6    014    007  I   A29749        
DESIGN BUILDERS, INC. 
                                                                 A29749 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/05/08 THRU  9/11/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001641 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/05/08       210938 
----------- 
08-00001642  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1264 CRYSTAL LAKE LN                 
KELZER, TOM 
-----------        8/27/08                                       UIP    005    007  I                 
ART WORK BUILDERS 
                                                                 A30887 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/08/08       127024 
----------- 



08-00001645  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              4520 PINE COVE RD                    
WALLER, ROBERT J & LORELEI R 
-----------        8/27/08                                       LIH    009    009  I   C 8997        
KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTER 
                                                                 C08997 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/09/08        19000 
----------- 
08-00001655  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 3202 NOLANA DR                       
GILBERT, LUANA J & STEVEN P TR 
-----------        8/28/08                                       W6A    003    002  I   A20832        
BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. 
                                                                 A20832 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ATTACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/09/08        20000 
----------- 
08-00001659  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1640 FRONT ST                        
MCCALL DEVLOPMENT INC 
-----------        8/29/08                                       JCR    003    031  I                 
MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 
                                                                 A33857 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/11/08       145189 
----------- 
08-00001671  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 309 S 39 ST                          
WARDEN, PATRICIA A 
-----------        9/02/08                                       HIG    028    017  I   A 8836        
JENSEN REMODELING & CONSTRUCTI 
                                                                 A08836 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/09/08        10000 
----------- 
08-00001681  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 6235 RIDGE STONE DR N                
IMAGE BUILDERS 



-----------        9/02/08                                       IR2    006    014  I 02              
IMAGE BUILDERS 
                                                                 A33794W 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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08-00001681 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/11/08       151570 
----------- 
08-00001697  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2117 PATRICIA LN                     
BOWE, BEN 
-----------        9/05/08                                       RB1    002    013  I   A13137 
                                                                 A13137 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/05/08         1700 
----------- 
08-00001698  437R COM REMODEL                                    2708 2 AVE N                         
ROCKMAN, EUGENE H 
-----------        9/05/08                                       BLG    092    011-1I   A  634 
                                                                 A00634 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/05/08          500 



----------- 
08-00001699  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1230 STEFFANICH DR                   
MANKIN CONSTRUCTION 
-----------        9/05/08                                       PMR    004    005  I   C 7697        
MANKIN CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 C07697 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/10/08       124750 
----------- 
08-00001701  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1330 GRAND AVE                       
HAWKINS COMPANIES 
-----------        9/08/08                                       GVS    001    001B I                 
FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 A34208 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/08/08          500 
----------- 
08-00001707  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3054 FORSYTHIA BLVD                  
STARKWEATHER, JACKTRUSTEE 
-----------        9/09/08                                       W2A    004    033  I   A19601        
BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC 
                                                                 A19601 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/09/08        13385 
----------- 
08-00001708  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2703 GREGORY DR S                    
SISTERS OF CHARITY OF LEAVENWO 
-----------        9/09/08                                       GR2    003    018  I   A 8428        
BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC 
                                                                 A08428 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/09/08        25500 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/05/08 THRU  9/11/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001709  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1839 BENDER ST                       
REES, ALBERT R & KIMBERLY D 
-----------        9/09/08                                       BEN    001    007  I   A20572        
BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. 
                                                                 A20572 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/09/08         4014 
----------- 
08-00001712  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2525 ZIMMERMAN TRL                   
ZAGEL, MARK R 
-----------        9/09/08                                       GOY    001    007  I   A 8033 
                                                                 A08033 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/10/08         5000 
----------- 
08-00001714  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          528 BEVERLY HILL BLVD                
teller, doug 
-----------        9/09/08                                       CCA    004    030  I   A 4980        
BRAATON HOME REPAIR 
                                                                 A04980 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/09/08         7000 
----------- 



08-00001718  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1203 HOWARD AVE                      
MUELLER, LINDA C 
-----------        9/10/08                                       WBH    001    047  I   A17637        
BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. 
                                                                 A17637 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  VINYL SIDING, SOFFET & FASCIA            ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/10/08        16675 
----------- 
08-00001719  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3320 REIMERS PARK DR                 
RATCLIFF, KEITH G & SANDRA L 
-----------        9/10/08                                       RPS    004    004  I   A13192        
WHITE'S RESIDENTIAL 
                                                                 A13192 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/10/08         2900 
----------- 
08-00001726  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1193 EL RANCHO DR                    
BOONE, CHRISTINE V 
-----------        9/11/08                                       HS3    003    001  I                 
ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC 
                                                                 A31329 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/11/08         5500 
----------- 
08-00001727  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   5310 MERLOT LN                       
KW SIGNATURE HOMES INC 
-----------        9/11/08                                       VIN    004    005  I                 
FIVE STONES CUSTOM FINE 
                                                                 A32028 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001727 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/11/08         7500 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  8,003,565 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  8,003,565 
             PERMIT FEE                        15,576.10 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    6,109.69 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           27 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  8,003,565 
             PERMIT FEE                        15,576.10 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    6,109.69 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           27 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  8,003,565 
             PERMIT FEE                        15,576.10 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         27  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  8,003,565 


